
10/25/2011 

 

 

 

 

San Diego Unified School District 

CONSTRUCT BUS TURN-AROUND AND SITE IMPROVEMENTS 

AT MILLENNIAL TECH MIDDLE SCHOOL 

Bid No. CS-12-0421-29 
 

FINAL BID TABULATION 
Bid Opening Date: 1:00 p.m. – October 20, 2011 

Board of Education (BOE) Date: November 29, 2011 
 

GENERAL CONTRACTOR 
ITEM 1: BASE BID 

INCLUDING ALLOWANCES 

Adams Mallory Construction Co., Inc. $2,084,016 

SOLPAC CONSTRUCTUION INC. dba            

Soltek Pacific Construction Company 
$2,149,893 

Byrom-Davey, Inc. $2,187,000 

T.B. Penick & Sons, Inc. $2,447,000 

Daley Corporation $2,516,470 

3-D Enterprises, Inc. $2,526,000 

 

 

 

Subcontractors listed by Adams Mallory Construction Co., Inc. 

Earthwork F J Willert Contracting Co., Inc. Structural Concrete Team West Contracting Corp. 

Demolition F J Willert Contracting Co., Inc. Reinforcing Steel Team West Contracting Corp. 

Storm Drain Cityview Contracting Masonry Dittman Masonry, Inc. 

Fences Area-West Fence Co. Electrical Neal Electric Corp. 

Site Concrete Team West Contracting Corp. Irrigation Siapin Horticulture 

Asphalt Paving Team West Contracting Corp. Landscape Siapin Horticulture 

 

 

This bid tabulation reports the results of the bid opening only and does not guarantee or 

imply project award.  The Strategic Sourcing and Contracts Department will be making a 

recommendation concerning this bid to the Board of Education on November 29, 2011 at 

4100 Normal Street, San Diego, CA 92103. 


